Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Num.

46
49
34
24
12
a7
14
13
3
33
26
50
23
a1
44
9
30
48
54

20
16
31
29
37
51
56
52
2
28
19

18

Nome
RAIMUNDA CARLOS LIMA
SABRINE JACOMOZZI
MARCIA REGINA DA SILVA
JAQUELINE MILBAUER
ELAINE PAULY
REGI RECHETELO
ELIZABETE DA ROSA
ELIANE DE LIMA
CAROLINA GREIN XAVIER
MARCIA PERICH
JOICE KLEINSCHMIDT
SANDRA PEREIRA CLEMENTE
JACKLINE CHUPEL
MICHELLE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
PIETRA PICOLO MENEGHINI
DIRCE TEREZINHA DE LIMA NOWAK
LARISSA BASTOS
ROSILEI DE LIMA CAMARGO

THALYTA CHRISTINE SCHLOTTAG DE
MACEDO

IVONETE EMMERICH PACHECO
EUNICE LEAL DOS SANTOS
LIDIA. MORAES

KATIA KIMIECK

MARIA MERCEDES MAEDA
SILVANA ROSA

VIVIANE APARECIDA FERREIRA
SILVIA FUCHS PEDRO

BENILDA BIATO RICARDO
JUNIA DA SILVA SONDEY
IVONETE BUSS DA SILVA

INES BLANC DALLA VILLA

Relatoério emitido em 18/06/2017 as 10:34:06

CORRIDA LAPA

SX.

ldd.

39
28
35
24
31
26
48
34
26
44
35
49
22
38
15
58
28
38
27

34
47
56
43
68
40
49
56
52
34
44

46

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F3539 -
F2529 -
F3539 -
F2024 1
F3034 1
F2529 1
F4549 1
F3034 2
F2529 2
F4044 1
F3539 1
F4549 2
F2024 2
F3539 2
FO0019 1
F5559 1
F2529 3
F3539 3
F2529 4
F3034 3
F4549 3
F5559 2
F4044 2
F6569 1
F4044 3
F4549 4
F5559 3
F5054 1
F3034 4
F4044 4
F4549 5

Equipe
FURUKAWA
OXY RUN
BROTHERS RUNNERS
ELAS RUNNING
ELE & ELA - CR RUNNERS
LAPATLETAS

BQ RUNNERS

TOP FIT

RODRIGUES

TOP FIT

PERDAO TEAM

EQUIPE SAO MATEUS DO SUL

WONDER WOMAN RUN
GARCIA RUNNERS

BOMBEIROS PARANA

WONDER WOMAN RUN

IMOBILIARIA LIDIA ROMAO
ARENAVISUAL FOTOGRAFIA

CASAL MAEDA

WONDER WOMAN RUN
WONDER WOMAN RUN
TOP FIVE
I RUN BY MYSELF

CORREDORES DO BAIRRO

ALTO
BQ RUNNERS

Tempo
00:41:11
00:44:52
00:46:14
00:46:39
00:46:41
00:47:02
00:47:27
00:47:44
00:48:29
00:50:00
00:50:08
00:50:13
00:50:29
00:51:25
00:51:23
00:52:05
00:52:29
00:52:39

00:52:50

00:53:29
00:53:36
00:53:56
00:54:05
00:55:24
00:56:23
00:57:27
00:57:10
00:57:30
00:57:28
00:58:13

00:58:21

Pagina:

Liquido
00:41:10
00:44:45
00:46:13
00:46:26
00:46:39
00:46:58
00:47:25
00:47:44
00:48:28
00:50:00
00:50:04
00:50:10
00:50:25
00:51:07
00:51:23
00:52:02
00:52:29
00:52:30

00:52:49

00:53:07
00:53:36
00:53:54
00:54:03
00:55:20
00:56:14
00:57:02
00:57:05
00:57:16
00:57:18
00:58:07

00:58:21



Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Num.

42
43

11

25

38

35
45
53

55
17
10
27
22
32
15

21

Nome
NEUSA MARIA RIBEIRO PEDROSO
PATRICIA KOTARSKI
DALVA LOPES FERNANDES
DAIANE MARIA JOSE LEITE
CLAUDIA DA SILVA SONDEY LIMA

ELAINE FABRICIO JUNGLES DE CASTRO

JOCIELE SANDRINO CUSMAM DE
GOUVEIA

MARIA ROSANGELA DE OLIVEIRA
LAMARI

BEATRIZ DA CUNHA PORTES
MARIA ELIZABETE GAMA FERRO
RAFAELA ALVES DE OLIVIERA

SUELI TERESINHA RODRIGUES G.
BERNEGOZZI

VALERIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
GIANA NAOMI CEREGATTI KAJIWARA
ELAINE CRISTINA SIMOES

JOSE LUIZ PIOVEZAN

JACIRA RODRIGUES VIEIRA

MAIARA AMARO

ERNESTINA DE FATIMA KOTARSKI
DALIANE PICOLO MENEGHINI

IZABEL JENSEN SANTANA

Relatoério emitido em 18/06/2017 as 10:34:06

CORRIDA LAPA

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

46
38
52
31
36
32
40

41

57
44
31
59

42
32
35
31
64
25
59
40
24

Faixa CI.Fx.
F4549 6
F3539 4
F5054 2
F3034 5
F3539 5
F3034 6
F4044 5
F4044 6
F5559 4
F4044 7
F3034 7
F5559 5
F4044 8
F3034 8
F3539 6
F3034 9
F6064 1
F2529 5
F5559 6
F4044 9
F2024 3

Equipe
LAPA ATLETAS
RUNNERS ARAPOTI

I RUN BY MYSELF

EQUIPE STUDIO NAREU
AMIGOS DE ARAUCARIA

OFF LIMITS
OFF LIMITS
LAPATLETAS
AVENTURAS PELA VIDA
RUNNERS ARAPOTI

Tempo
00:59:07
00:59:57
01:01:25
01:01:43
01:01:49
01:01:45
01:01:45

01:02:10

01:02:52
01:02:59
01:03:40
01:03:35

01:04:37
01:06:02
01:06:37
01:06:38
01:06:37
01:06:57
01:06:55
01:11:55

01:12:27

Pagina:

Liquido
00:58:55
00:59:57
01:01:23
01:01:24
01:01:38
01:01:38
01:01:38

01:02:08

01:02:48
01:02:56
01:03:27
01:03:35

01:04:30
01:05:45
01:06:01
01:06:03
01:06:37
01:06:37
01:06:51
01:11:43

01:12:15



